
FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS) 

Insurer: ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LIMITED Upto the Quarter ending on 30-Jun-22

Registration No.     102

Date of  Registration with the IRDA:     23.10.2000

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl.No. Line of Business Particular No. of Policies 

Issued

Premium 

Collected

Sum Assured

Rural 389 22.76                   10,506.02           

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 60,438             5,461.68              2,17,135.24        

Social

Rural 16378 1,467.00              -                    

Social

Rural 12474 808.67                 50,974.57           

Social 2418 140.01                 3,606.80            

Rural 3402 127.84                 5,33,699.23        

Social 2606 106.80                 4,08,974.00        

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural

Social

Rural 0 -                      -                    

Social 0 -                      -                    

Rural 93,081           7,887.95             8,12,315           

Social 5,024             246.81                4,12,581           

Notes:

(a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium

(b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium

(c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total

HEALTH

PERSONAL ACCIDENT

TRAVEL

Workmen’s Compensation/ Employer’s liability

Public/ Product Liability

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)

Engineering

Aviation

Other Segment 
(a)

Miscellaneous

FIRE

MARINE CARGO

MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO

MOTOR OD

MOTOR TP

11

12

13

14

1

2


