FORM NL-43-RURAL & SOCIAL OBLIGATIONS (QUARTERLY RETURNS)



ROYAL SUNDARAM GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LIMITED Insurer: 30-Jun-22 Upto the Quarter ending on

Registration No. 102
Date of Registration with the IRDA: 23.10.2000

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Rural & Social Obligations (Quarterly Returns)					
Sl.No.	Line of Business	Particular	No. of Policies Issued	Premium Collected	Sum Assured
1	FIRE	Rural	389	22.76	10,506.02
		Social			
2	MARINE CARGO	Rural			
		Social			
3	MARINE OTHER THAN CARGO	Rural			
		Social			
4	MOTOR OD	Rural	60,438	5,461.68	2,17,135.2
		Social			
5	MOTOR TP	Rural	16378	1,467.00	-
		Social			
6	HEALTH	Rural	12474	808.67	50,974.5
		Social	2418	140.01	3,606.8
7	PERSONAL ACCIDENT	Rural	3402	127.84	5,33,699.2
		Social	2606	106.80	4,08,974.0
8	TRAVEL	Rural			
		Social			
9	Workmen's Compensation/ Employer's liability	Rural			
		Social			
10	Public/ Product Liability	Rural			
		Social			
11	Engineering	Rural			
		Social			
12	Aviation	Rural			
		Social			
13	Other Segment ^(a)	Rural			
		Social			
14	Miscellaneous	Rural	0	-	-
		Social	0	-	-
	Total	Rural	93,081	7,887.95	8,12,315
		Social	5,024	246.81	4,12,581

Notes:

- (a) Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium
- (b) Premium Collected means gross direct written premium
- (c) Rural and Social segments are defined under IRDAI regulations, as issued and amended time to time